2. kolo Kummer Cup 2023 - SUPER JUNIORI - 2023-06-02

Match Results - Combined

Place Name
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Novotny, Robert
Loucka , Dominik
Mikolasek, Daniel

Hruby, Martin

Ohnutek, David
Blaha, Frantisek
Kirinovi¢, Jakub
Hrtan, Dominik

Havel, Petr
Korecky, Jan

Zemanova, Silvia

Livia, Gabriel
Lukes, Martin

Mikolasek, David
Pulicarovd, Kristyna

Kovér, Vita

Novotny, Andrej
Glosova, Katefina

Kacal, lvan
Kacal, Jindfich

No.
ROBERT09

DOMINIKLOUCKA

DANY
MATAKJR
DEJVAK
FERIO2
KJOUBI

HRTANDOMINIK

LEGENDA
VEJBEJ
UNICORN
EVIL

VEVERLEAGUE

DAVA

KIKIP
KOVARVITA
ANDYS
KATA
REDWAR
JINDRA

Class Div PF
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Min
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Category

Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
Super Junior
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Match
Pts
552.4482
515.0130
488.5604
474.7960
453.8405
440.5237
425.5718
416.5600
409.2675
387.3190
376.1422
342.0323
335.6759
320.3415
304.0058
271.7094
256.3351
243.2591
209.2094
168.5823

Match %

100.0000 %
93.2238 %
88.4355 %
85.9440 %
82.1508 %
79.7403 %
77.0338 %
75.4025 %
74.0825 %
70.1096 %
68.0864 %
61.9121 %
60.7615 %
57.9858 %
55.0288 %
49.1828 %
46.3998 %
44.0329 %
37.8695 %
30.5155 %

Regio

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



